Hellermannlyton

170-03056

Article Number: 170-03056

Aluminum Laminated Fiberglass Sleeving Tube, 1.0" Dia., Silver, 250.0 ft/Bulk Reel

¥ RoHs
“ 4 Download drawing = Download spec sheet = Download tech sheet
Base Data

Local Order Number

Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Reel Length (imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity Per
Package Quantity
Package Quantity (Metric)
Weight (imperial)
Weight (Metric)

Material and Specifications

Material

Flammability
Operating Temperature
ROHS Compliant

170-03056
BSHTTST10SRB
Silver (SR)

* A layer of aluminum provides protection from chemicals, scraping, cuts and abrasion.

+ Additional layer also provides insulation barrier for winerable wires and cables within high temperature
environments.

« Cuts with ordinary scissors for fast, easy application.

A tubular shaped sleeving product that combines the protection of bonded aluminum and fiberglass into a single
solution that is able to deflect radiant heat away from sensitive components inside the tube.

Aluminum Laminated Fiberglass Sleeving Tube, 1.0" Dia., Silver, 250.0 ft/Bulk Reel

250.0 ft
76.2m
250.0 ft
0.937"

23.8 mm

25.4 mm

reel

250 ft

1
11.25Ibs
5.08 kg

Aluminium (AL)
Glass Fiber (GF)

non flammable
-76°F to +491°F (-60°C to +255°C)

Yes


javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 170-03056', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/170-03065_US_PROD01_lg.jpg')
http://wpc.ac62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/drawings/11-0337-013-CSU.pdf
http://wpc.ac62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/documents/productpdfs/170-03056.pdf
http://wpc.ac62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/documents/techspecpdfs/Aluminum Laminated Fiberglass Sleeving Tube_DataSheet.pdf

© HellermannTyton 2015



	170-03056
	Article Number: 170-03056
	Aluminum Laminated Fiberglass Sleeving Tube, 1.0" Dia., Silver, 250.0 ft/Bulk Reel
	Base Data
	Product Dimensions
	Logistics and Packaging
	Material and Specifications



