HellermannTyton

170-03056

170-03050			
Art	ticle Number: 170-03056		
Alu	uminum Laminated Fiberglass Sleeving Tube, 1.0" Dia., Silver, 250.0 ft/Bulk Reel		
Notes VI	¢ RoHS		
Download drawing	spec sheet Download tech sheet		
Base Data			
Local Order Number	170-03056		
Туре	BSHTTST10SRB		
Color	Silver (SR)		
Features and Benefits	Additional layer also provides insulation barrier for vulnerable wires and cables within high temperature environments.		
	Cuts with ordinary scissors for fast, easy application.		
Product Description	A tubular shaped sleeving product that combines the protection of bonded aluminum and fiberglass into a single solution that is able to deflect radiant heat away from sensitive components inside the tube.		
	Aluminum Laminated Fiberglass Sleeving Tube, 1.0" Dia., Silver, 250.0 ft/Bulk Reel		

Product Dimensions

Length L (Imperial)	250.0 ft
Length L (Metric)	76.2 m
Reel Length (imperial)	250.0 ft
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)	0.937 "
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)	23.8 mm
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	1 "
Nominal Diameter (Metric)	25.4 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity Per	reel
Package Quantity	250 ft
Package Quantity (Metric)	1
Weight (imperial)	11.25 lbs
Weight (Metric)	5.08 kg

Material and Specifications

Material	Aluminium (AL) Glass Fiber (GF)
Flammability	non flammable
Operating Temperature	-76°F to +491°F (-60°C to +255°C)
ROHS Compliant	Yes

© HellermannTyton 2015